Ltd. Invoice No : 230019
Blk 5032, Ang Mo Kio Industrial

Park 2, #01-283 Date : 05.05.2023

Singapore 569535

On behalf of Muhammad Izwandi Bin Zainer

Being:

Survey Fees  1,044.00$ 

(including 84 photographs and transport charges)

S'pore Dollars : One Thousand and Forty-Four only. 1,044.00$ 

Our Reference No. : RW/0019/23TP

Vehicle No. : SKS 6709 U

INVOICE

RICHARD WONG

(Licensed Appraiser)

SURVEYED WITHOUT PREJUDICE

RW AUTOMOTIVE APPRAISERS SERVICES

(Licensed Appraisers Claims Adjusters)

256 Bishan St. 22 #12-472 Singapore 570256